
Research Services and Safety

Description

Erica Gonzaga, MS

Associate Director of Research Services
Biosafety and Radiation Safety
352-273-2154

Artiom Chacon

Associate Director of Research Services
Lab Safety, Clinical Safety and Hazardous Waste
273-2118

Kristene Taylor

Program Assistant
294-7117

BIOLOGICAL SAFETY

P.O.B. 112190 BLDG 179
392-1591 / FAX 392-3647

mailto:egonzaga@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:achacon@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:kristene.taylor@ehs.ufl.edu


Gary Heil, PhD

Biosafety Officer, ARO
294-7103

Chris Overend, PhD

Assistant Biosafety Officer, ARO
294-1973

Jason Clements

Biocontainment Coordinator, RO
294-7108

Christine Lashley

IBC Administrator
294-7106

Craig Moneypenny, PhD

Biosafety Coordinator II

mailto:glheil@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:coverend@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:jclements1@ufl.edu
mailto:jclements1@ufl.edu
mailto:clashley@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:cmoneypenny@ehs.ufl.edu


294-7125

Pratibha Srivastava, PhD

Biosafety Coordinator II
294-7975

Savannah Hardiman

Biosafety Coordinator I
294-7104

Laurence Prunetti, PhD

Biosafety Coordinator I
294-7102

Kevin Ross
Research Services Technician
294-7117

 

mailto:psrivastava@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:shardiman@ufl.edu
mailto:lprunetti@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:lprunetti@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:kross2@ufl.edu
mailto:kross2@ufl.edu


Animal Research Safety

Asha Rani

846-0193
Research Regulatory Analyst II

Jennifer Jackson

273-1235
Research Regulatory Analyst I

Lake Nona Research and Academic Center

Kindra Kelly-Quagliana

Biosafety Officer, RO
407-313-7107

CHEMICAL & RADIOACTIVE WASTE DISPOSAL

PO Box 112725/BLDG. 831
392-8400 / FAX 392-7286

Matt Doty

mailto:arani@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:jjackson@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:kindra@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:mdoty@ehs.ufl.edu


Hazardous Materials Program Manager
294-2190

Steven Ladendorf

Hazardous Materials Coordinator
294-2196

Kiet Quach

Hazardous Materials Specialist III
294-2193

Derek LaMontagne

Hazardous Material Specialist II
294-2191

Vacant

Hazardous Materials Specialist

Seth Mullins

Hazardous Material Specialist I

mailto:sladendorf@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:sladendorf@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:kietaq@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:dlamo@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:smullins@ehs.ufl.edu


294-2192

Jacob McCartney

Hazardous Material Specialist I
294-2195

Jeffery Berrier

Hazardous Materials Technician
294-2194

Gregory Camden

Hazardous Material Technician
392-3035

Vacant

Hazardous Materials Assistant

LABORATORY SAFETY

PO Box 112190 / BLDG. 179
392-1591 / FAX 392-3647

mailto:jberrier@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:g.camden@ufl.edu
mailto:#


Cindy Mercado, MS

Lab Safety Program Manager
273-2132

Nicholas Cavallaro, PhD

EHS Coordinator II
294-3183

Dylan Miller

EHS Coordinator I
294-7119

Devin Leonard, MS

EHS Coordinator I
294-7119

Laura Castillo

EHS Coordinator I

Garth Dixon

mailto:Cindy.mercado@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:ncavallaro@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:ncavallaro@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:dmiller@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:dleonard@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:gdixon@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:lcastillo@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:gdixon@ehs.ufl.edu


Lab Safety Specialist I
294-7122

Anna Gioseffi, PhD
EHS Coordinator I
392-4954

RADIATION SAFETY & RADIOLOGICAL SERVICES

PO Box 118340 / 212 NSC
392-7359 / FAX 846-0489
Image not found or type unknown

Jason Timm

Radiation Safety Officer
294-1020

Celia Rodas

Program Assistant
392-7359

Muskan Vyas

OPS Assistant

RADIOLOGICAL SERVICES / DENTAL SCIENCE BLDG

mailto:agioseffi@ufl.edu
mailto:agioseffi@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:jtimm@ehs.ufl.edu
https://www.ehs.ufl.edu/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/Celia-Rodas_1-scaled.jpg
mailto:crodas@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:muskanvyas@ufl.edu


PO Box 100252 / RM. DG-11
392-1589 / FAX 846-1626

Florian Buhlman

Assistant Radiation Safety Officer & Laser Safety Coordinator
294-6616

Lesley Hines, MS, DABR

Health Physicist II
273-5776

Jorge Morales

Health Physicist I
273-5774

Vacant

Health Physicist I
273-5765

Jeremy Dickerson

mailto:fbuhlman@ufl.edu
mailto:lhines@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:jorgegmc@ufl.edu
mailto:jdickerson@ehs.ufl.edu


Radiation Safety Technician
392-1581

John Parker

Radiation Safety Technician
294-1021

mailto:jparker@ehs.ufl.edu

